Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Sep-22
403,519
203,855
199,664

3,181,827
4,325,532
2,723
13,223
6,185
4,977
1,128

933

Sep-21
327,174
164,205
162,969

3,563,890
4,405,611
2,601
11,382
4,707
4,637
1,340
698

% Change
23%
24%
23%
-11%
-2%

5%
16%
31%

7%

-16%
34%

YTD 2022
3,275,007
1,636,389
1,638,618

30,538,396
39,255,130
21,915
107,403
50,298
40,505
9,756
6,844

YTD 2021
2,590,380
1,297,283
1,293,097

34,160,157
40,441,200
20,727
102,702
48,198
38,006
9,616
6,882

% Change
26%
26%
27%
-11%
-3%
6%

5%
4%
7%
1%
-1%
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