	Sep-22	Sep-21	% Change	YTD 2022	YTD 2021	% Change
Total Passengers	403,519	327,174	23%	3,275,007	2,590,380	26%
Enplaned Passengers	203,855	164,205	24%	1,636,389	1,297,283	26%
Deplaned Passengers	199,664	162,969	23%	1,638,618	1,293,097	27%
Freight On	3,181,827	3,563,890	-11%	30,538,396	34,160,157	-11%
Freight Off	4,325,532	4,405,611	-2%	39,255,130	40,441,200	-3%
Landings	2,723	2,601	5%	21,915	20,727	6%
Tower Operations	13,223	11,382	16%	107,403	102,702	5%
General Aviation Operations	6,185	4,707	31%	50,298	48,198	4%
Itinerant Airline	4,977	4,637	7%	40,505	38,006	7%
Air Taxi Operations	1,128	1,340	-16%	9,756	9,616	1%
Military Operations	933	698	34%	6,844	6,882	-1%